Uitslagenlijst 44e Bennekomse Bosloop
Bennekom - Zaterdag 9 november 2013

Plaats Naam

1 Arend Mulder

2 Erik Dekker

3 Lennart Oules

4 Richard Usher

5 Luuk Hendriks

6 Bas Visserman

7 Jelle Hamersma

8 Joost de Kleuver

9 Jeroen van Daalen
10 Martijn Hueskes
11 Jan Bieshaar
12 Bram Markering
13 Rick van Voorst
14 Radjkumar Awadhpersad
15 Paul Arens
16 Reijer Demoet
17 Jesse Reijtenbagh
18 Ydwer Weerstra
19 Gerard van de Bovenkam
20 Kees van Leeuwen
21 Dante van de Meere
22 Hendrik Jan van Pommer
23 Harke Cleveringa
24 Dick Leemkuil
25 Peter Cornelissen
26 Harmen Menkveld
27 Kas Gorissen
28 Ton Gorissen
29 Erik Onnink
30 Hugo Roelsma
31 Rene Vrosch
32 Bert van der Meer
33 Peter Blom
34 Oscar Roelsma
35 Jan Roelsma
36 Maarten-Willem Gronouw
37 Jan-Willem ter Balkt
38 Martin Markering
39 Arjan van de Kraats
40 Jaco van Voorst
41 Jari Blotenburg
42 Albert Blotenburg
43 Paul Selten
44 Ad van der Donk

Plaats Naam

1 Marlou Bijlsma

2 Joanne Siccama

3 Lotta van Leeuwen

4 Marloes Arens

5 Corina Siccama

6 Laura Berns

7 Evi van Ekris

8 Anke Hendriks

9 Rianne Cornelissen
10 Mariette mc Cambell
11 Wieke van Oordt

Wageningen
Veenendaal
Velp GId
Ciko '66
Renkum
Nijmegen
Veenendaal
Climax
Duiven

Ciko '66
Scherpenzeel Gld
Bennekom
Climax
Westervoort
Climax
Veenendaal
Renkum
Leeuwarden
Ochten

Ede Gld
Lunteren
Ede Gld
Heveadorp
Deventer
Veenendaal
Bennekom
Bennekom
Bennekom
Ede GlId
Wageningen
Ede GlId
Ede GlId
Bennekom
Wageningen
Wageningen
Climax
Wageningen
Bennekom
Ede GlId
Renswoude
Bennekom
Bennekom
Gouda
Wageningen

Wageningen
Tartlétos
Tartlétos
Bennekom
Bennekom
Arnhem
Bennekom
Renkum
Veenendaal
Ede Gld
Bennekom

MAN, 4 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

13:02
13:48
14:45
14:50
15:08
15:36
15:39
15:44
15:57
16:06
16:35
16:36
17:01
17:23
17:27
17:45
17:47
17:52
17:59
19:27
19:30
20:27
20:29
20:31
21:14
21:49
21:51
21:54
22:47
22:50
23:14
23:38
23:52
24:16
24:18
24:37
25:12
25:17
25:27
26:34
27:05
27:06
28:39
33:10

VROUW, 4 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

15:40
17:03
17:30
18:15
19:37
19:38
20:03
20:09
20:18
21:07
21:22
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Uitslagenlijst 44e Bennekomse Bosloop
Bennekom - Zaterdag 9 november 2013

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
12 llene Cleveringa Heveadorp 22:45
13 Sanne Heijting Wageningen 22:51
14 Charlotte Swart Velp GId 23:41
15 Ans Busser Bennekom 24:15
16 Femke Schouten Ede GId 24:27
17 Elze Onnink Climax 25:03
18 Liane Oosterkamp Ede GlId 25:15
19 Joke Kardol Oosterbeek 25:19
20 Linda Hoekman Wageningen 25:23
21 Linda Spies 26:17
22 Mirjam Herst Bennekom 26:19
23 Caroline Sleurink Wageningen 26:24
24 Teddy van Voorst Renswoude 26:33
25 Audrey Edelman Wageningen 27:29
26 Thea Jansen Climax 27:54
27 Lenie Arts avVN 28:00
28 Josje Blesgraaf Arnhem 28:24
29 Marian Hazeleger Climax 28:26
30 Annelies Gerritsen Wageningen 29:03
31 Annita Arissen Ede Gld 29:06
32 Marlotte Vonk Ede GId 29:58
33 Janine Verhaaff Arnhem 30:31
34 Diana Hommes Oosterbeek 31:07
35 Ite Smit Wageningen 31:37
36 Suzanne van de Craats Zetten 33:12
37 Mirjam Wierbos van Dal Zetten 33:13
38 Margriet Tollenaar Veenendaal 35:39
39 Esther van Capellen Veenendaal 35:39
40 Mirjam van Hunnik Veenendaal 35:39

MAN, 8 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Melchior van de Pol Apeldoorn 30:11
2 Robert Middelveld Wageningen 30:36
3 Thijs Hagelstein Veenendaal 31:02
4 Roy Gregoire Elst Gld 31:28
5 Aart van Steenbergen Bennekom 32:43
6 Jan van Steenbergen Bennekom 33:07
7 Daniel van Schaik Rhenen 33:40
8 Piter van der Veen Kootwijk 34:21
9 Andre Roelofs Loopgroep Aart Stigt 34:35
10 Eelco van Holland Ede GId 34:37
11 Casper de Groot Rhenen 34:40
12 Henk van der Meijde Randwijk 35:12
13 Pieter de Jong Bennekom 37:20
14 Tim van Vliet Loopgroep Aart Stigt 37:46
15 Marien Koenders Opheusden 37:53
16 Hans-Reinder Menkveld Bennekom 38:25
17 Marcel Zwietering Pallas '67 38:33
18 Paul Swart Velp Gld 39:07
19 Bas Hersbach Veenendaal 39:08
20 Marc Bettonville Ede GId 39:23
21 Niels Honig Ede GId 39:26
22 Ad Peijnenborgh Dodewaard 40:09
23 Louis Oortman Loopgroep Aart Stigt 40:55
24 Stefan van Langevelde Ede GId 41:08
25 Anton Snellen Ede Gld 41:25
26 Pos Siccama Bennekom 41:29
27 Jan Bossema Bennekom 42:43
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Bennekom - Zaterdag 9 november 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
28 Rinze Oost Veenendaal 43:08
29 Nol van Keeken Bennekom 43:10
30 Christian Broekhuizen Barneveld 43:19
31 Jarno van Nieuwamerong Veenendaal 43:26
32 Rob Blesgraaf Arnhem 43:28
33 Wilfried Polman Veenendaal 43:35
34 Joppe Boon Pallas '67 43:51
35 Koen Jansen Ede GId 44:02
36 Marius van Zoelen Ede GId 44:20
37 Peter Westering Ede GlId 44:24
38 Richard van Huijgenbos Warten 44:26
39 Leon Broeren Amsterdam 45:43
40 Wim van Roekel Veenendaal 45:52
41 John Jansen Bennekom 46:16
42 Jan Willem de Nooij Ede GId 46:23
43 Bert van Egdom Ederveen 46:24
44 Rolf van Lit Bennekom 46:43
45 Wietse Keuning Climax 47:24
46 Emiel Krijt Ede GId 47:42
47 Hans Kirijt Ede Gld 47:44
48 Harrie Stempher avVN 47:47
49 Erwin Pellegrom Ede GId 47:59
50 Jef van Beckhoven Bennekom 48:32
51 Aart de Harder Climax 48:57
52 Arie van Zijtveld Nijkerk Gld 49:46
53 Bert Heitink Tiel 52:31
54 Gosse Douma Bennekom 52:43
55 Martin Smelt 54:27
56 Joop Buunk Bennekom 57:06

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Rikka Vreeswijk-Kelja Gorinchem 34:52
2 Linda Bloem Veenendaal 40:33
3 Marlous Rotman Veenendaal 41:46
4 Monique Heijmans Renkum 44:22
5 let van der Sluis Heelsum 45:04
6 JC Dorrestijn Loopgroep De Zoomlop 46:03
7 Simone Bodde Bennekom 46:05
8 Nelly Beerepoot-Comman Climax 47:13
9 Lilian Krijt 47:40
10 Sophie Stegeman Amsterdam 48:40
11 Suzanne Lagerwaard Climax 48:41
12 Ercolie Bossema Ede GId 49:31
13 Els van de Groep Climax 50:32
14 Emmy van Zijtveld Nijkerk Gld 50:47
15 Hermien Nauta Climax 51:19
16 Dieuwke Nutma-Dijkstra Climax 51:21
17 Arina van Hasselaar Bennekom 52:05
18 Magda Borevens Ede Gld 52:28
19 Marieke Bettonville Ede GId 54:04
20 Hannie van de Sluis Opheusden 54:06
21 Evelina van Wagensveld Ede Gld 56:20
22 Marjolein Bos Ederveen 56:21
23 Jolanda Hallers Bennekom 57:05

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ruud van der Wal Apeldoorn 43:25
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Sjoerd Veltman VAV 45:19

3 Joeri Dassen Elst Ut 45:30

4 Petie Mischer 46:02

5 Christof Grubler Wageningen 46:07

6 Lennart Kleinjans Bennekom 47:09

7 Jeroen Verdouw Bennekom 47:52

8 Roel van den Meiracker Wageningen 48:11

9 "Rutger van Velderen Utrecht 48:30
10 Marco Davelaar Veenendaal 48:46
11 Herald Ulriksen Amsterdam 51:05
12 Drikus Haalboom avVN 51:13
13 Jan Bruning Loopgroep Aart Stigt 51:42
14 Laurens Beerepoot Climax 51:50
15 Bernard van de Weerd Heelsum 52:10
16 Cg van Veldhuisen Ede GId 52:48
17 Matthijs van Valderen Bennekom 53:32
18 Nico Horn Bennekom 53:33
19 Jeroen Oudenhoven Wageningen 53:37
20 Ton Eikemans Velp GId 54:37
21 Danny van Veldhuisen Ede Gld 54:42
22 Pieter van Zijl Ede GId 54:49
23 Wim van den Heuvel Zeist 54:52
24 Geo Boumann Huissen 55:11
25 Carel den Hartog Ede GId 55:28
26 Leo de Hartog Leersum 55:41
27 Raymond Hébuterne Baarn 55:44
28 Fred Renkum 56:16
29 Theo Schennink Bennekom 57:50
30 Ton Derks Bennekom 58:07
31 Eugene Schijvens Renkum 58:25
32 Evert van Donk Climax 58:48
33 Albert Peters Heteren 58:58
34 Wim de Groot Hekendorp 59:38
35 Peter ten Hoedt Bennekom 1:00:09
36 Waldo de Boer Bennekom 1:01:05
37 Jakob Hartman Veenendaal 1:01:43
38 Alfred Gaasbeek Climax 1:01:46
39 Martijn Bakker Ede Gld 1:01:52
40 Eric Oukes Velp GId 1:01:59
41 Roeland de Groot Arnhem 1:02:11
42 Kees Voorsluijs Barneveld 1:02:54
43 Julian Schouten Ede Gld 1:02:55
44 Joop Spijker Wageningen 1:03:07
45 Adrie Wichards Bennekom 1:03:31
46 Jan Overeem Veenendaal 1:03:36
47 Geert van Rooijen Houten 1:04:19
48 Gert van Bokhorst Climax 1:04:56
49 Marco Pellegrom Ede GId 1:05:13
50 Henk van Roekel Veenendaal 1:05:30
51 Bas van den Brink Ede Gld 1:05:39
52 Gunther Nieborg Veenendaal 1:05:41
53 René vd Hurk Ede GlId 1:05:44
54 Pieter Slootweg Ede Gld 1:05:49
55 Henk Kerbof Veenendaal 1:05:55
56 Ed van de Bospoort Ede Gld 1:06:02
57 Rudi van Etteger Bennekom 1:06:48
58 Roderick Bleiker Arnhem 1:06:54
59 Evertjan Slootweg Bennekom 1:09:26
60 Marc Fahner Bennekom 1:10:33
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Uitslagenlijst 44e Bennekomse Bosloop

Bennekom - Zaterdag 9 november 2013

Plaats Naam
61 Jeanriue Fahner
62 Eric-Jan Sobels
63 Arjan Knook
64 Kasper Kant
65 Theo Thijssen
66 Perry van de Berg
67 Gaston Hébuterne

VROUW, 12 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Bennekom 1:10:35
Barneveld 1:11:47
Barneveld 1:11:48
Elst GId 1:13:09
Zevenaar 1:13:12
Veenendaal 1:14:28
BAV 1:23:02

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Hella Greuell Ede GlId 58:01
2 Nina Joosten Bennekom 1:00:18
3 Marit van Arendonk Bennekom 1:02:33
4 Cora Mulder avVN 1:06:05
5 Te Teunissen Triathlon 1:10:45
6 Mellinda Beumkes Spirit Lelystad 1:12:43
7 Reinou Thijssen Zevenaar 1:13:06
8 Annemare van de Berg Veenendaal 1:14:26
9 Marina Smit Ede GlId 1:27:15
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